
For more information visit: 

www.oxtools.com

Pro Joint Knife
Full tang blade available in stainless steel which goes 
through the handle and is secured with a zinc alloy 
hammer end by stainless steel grommet.

 PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION BARCODE

 OX-P013203 Pro Joint Knife – 1¼" / 32mm 5060242330438

 OX-P013205 Pro Joint Knife – 2" / 50mm 5060242330421

 OX-P013207 Pro Joint Knife – 3" / 76mm 5060242330414

 OX-P013210 Pro Joint Knife – 4" / 102mm 5060242330407

 OX-P013212 Pro Joint Knife – 5" / 127mm 5060242330391

 OX-P013215 Pro Joint Knife – 6" / 152mm 5060242330384

Subject to availability and OX Tools UK terms & conditions of sale. E & OE. 
Covered by world patents, registered designs & pending applications.

32mm

50mm

76mm

102mm

127mm

152mm

Built-in striking 
hammer end to 
set drywall nails

Premium flexible stainless 
steel blade enables perfect 
feathering of joints Safety finger stop/ 

thumb bolster for more 
comfortable holding

Superior quality with 
fully hardened, mirror 
polished blade

Stainless steel rivet secures 
the blade inside the handle 
more securely

Rugged  
polypropylene  
handle core

Stainless steel 
grommet hanging hole

Built in metal  
end hammer

TPR soft-grip 
& ergonomic 
engineered handle 
that absorbs shock 
and reduces user 
fatigue


