

Pro Joint Knife

Full tang blade available in stainless steel which goes through the handle and is secured with a zinc alloy hammer end by stainless steel grommet.

> Stainless steel rivet secures the blade inside the handle more securely

Premium flexible stainless steel blade enables perfect feathering of joints Stainless steel grommet hanging hole

Built in metal end hammer

Rugged polypropylene handle core

Safety finger stop/ thumb bolster for more comfortable holding

Superior quality with fully hardened, mirror polished blade

РRО ОХ-ОХ-ОХ-ОХ-

OX-

TPR soft-grip & ergonomic engineered handle that absorbs shock and reduces user fatigue

Built-in striking hammer end to set drywall nails

127mm

102mm

32mm

50mm

76mm

		the second se	
DUCT CODE	DESCRIPTION	BARCODE	
-P013203	Pro Joint Knife – 1¼" / 32mm	5060242330438	
-P013205	Pro Joint Knife – 2" / 50mm	5060242330421	
-P013207	Pro Joint Knife – 3" / 76mm	5060242330414	
-P013210	Pro Joint Knife – 4" / 102mm	5060242330407	
-P013212	Pro Joint Knife – 5" / 127mm	5060242330391	
-P013215	Pro Joint Knife – 6" / 152mm	5060242330384	



For more information visit: WWW.OXtools.com



152mm

Subject to availability and OX Tools UK terms & conditions of sale. E & OE Covered by world patents, registered designs & pending applications.